M0800000	1956
----------	------

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

÷

ŧ



04/24/20--01014--015 **25.00

20 TO THE AVENUE

.

Name Change



radian

April 15, 2020

State Corporation Division Secretary of State

Re: Company Name Change

Dear Corporate Charter Division,

Independent Settlement Services, LLC has changed its name to Radian Valuation Services LLC in its domicile State of Pennsylvania.

Enclosed please find the documents required for this filing along with filing fees where applicable.

Should you need additional information or have questions regarding this filing, please feel free to contact me at the information below.

Very truly yours,

ann' q. Botim

Tami A. Bohm Vice President Corpoarate Compliance Radian Legal Department 215-231-1335 Tami.bohm@radian.com

C y	

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Independent Settlement Services, LLC

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Angela Stan

Name of Person

Radian

Firm/Company

1500 Market Street, Suite 2050W

Address

Philadelphia, PA 19102

City/State and Zip Code

regulatory@radian.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Angela Stan

at (<u>215)</u>, <u>231-1613</u>

Name of Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee
\$30 Filing Fee &
Certificate of Status

Certified Copy

S60 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E055 (9/15)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

State: Independent Settlement Services, LLC

Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	1000 GSK Drive, Suite 210
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	Coraopolis, PA 15108
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BON</u>)	N/A
2. The Florida document number of this limited l	iability company is: M0800001956
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Pennsylv	ania
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: $\frac{4}{2}$	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable 5. New name of the limited liability company: <u>f</u> (mu	
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopte copy of the written consent of the managers or m must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.	d for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a anaging members adopting the alternate name. The alternate nam (C." or "LLC.")
 If amending the registered agent and/or register registered agent and/or the new registered office a 	red officer address on our records. <u>enter the name of the new</u> address here:
Name of New Registered Agent: N/A	
New Registered Office Address: N/A	
	Enter Florida Street Address
	Florida

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

 If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction: N/A

· .

 If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605,0902 (1)(e), indicate that change: N/A

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			Remov
			Add
			Remov
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
aforementioned an	the law of which this entity is organize	e official having custody of records in the ed.	
jurisdiction under i	JAMM A Borna Signature of the	authorized representative	

Tami A. Bohm, Manager

Typed or printed name of signee



DEPARTMENT OF STATE

04/15/2020

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT,

Radian Valuation Services LLC

is duly registered as a Pennsylvania Limited Liability Company under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and remains subsisting so far as the records of this office show, as of the date herein.

I DO FURTHER CERTIFY THAT this Subsistence Certificate shall not imply that all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania are paid.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written

Secretary of the Commonwealth

Certification Number: TSC200415182636-1

Verify this certificate online at http://www.corporations.pa.gov/orders/verify



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

04/17/2020

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

Radian Valuation Services LLC

I, Kathy Boockvar, Secretary of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, do hereby certify that the foregoing and annexed is a true and correct copy of

Amendment filed on Mar 30, 2020 Effective Mar 31, 2020 - Pages (2)

which appear of record in this department.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written

Secretary of the Commonwealth

Certification Number: TSC200417141663-1

Verify this certificate online at http://www.corporations.pa.gov/orders/verify

	INSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE REAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARITABLE	lo.	Entity# : 3321456 Date Filed : 03/30/2020 Effective Date : 03/31/2020 nsylvania Department of S
Tami Name	-	Limited Partnership	Amendment-Domestic D/Limited Liability Company 522/8822(rev. 2/2017)
Addro Phila City	ian, 1500 Market St., #2050W ess adelphia PA 19102 State Zip Code eturn document by email to:		8622
Re	ead all instructions prior to completing. This form may be	submitted online at ht	ps://www.corporations.pa.gov
Fee:	\$70.00 Check one: Limited Partnership (§ 8622)	X Limited	l Liability Company (§ 8822)
	The name of the limited partnership/limited liability compa INDEPENDENT SETTLEMENT SERVICES, LLC The date of filing of the original Certificate of Limited Part		rganization:
· 2. ·	INDEPENDENT SETTLEMENT SERVICES, LLC The date of filing of the original Certificate of Limited Part 7/15/2005 Date(MM/DD/YYYY)	aersbip/Certificate of O	
2. · 3.	INDEPENDENT SETTLEMENT SERVICES, LLC The date of filing of the original Certificate of Limited Part 7/15/2005	aersbip/Certificate of O	
· 2. · 3.	INDEPENDENT SETTLEMENT SERVICES, LLC The date of filing of the original Certificate of Limited Part 7/15/2005 Date(MM/DD/YYYY) The current registered office address on file with the Depar (a)	aersbip/Certificate of O	
· 2. · 3.	INDEPENDENT SETTLEMENT SERVICES, LLC The date of filing of the original Certificate of Limited Part 7/15/2005 Date(MM/DD/YYYY) The current registered office address on file with the Depar (a)	nership/Certificate of Or Iment of State: <i>Complete</i> tate Zip	part (a) OR (b) – not both:
· 2. · 3.	INDEPENDENT SETTLEMENT SERVICES, LLC The date of filing of the original Certificate of Limited Part 7/15/2005 Date(MM/DD/YYYY) The current registered office address on file with the Depar (a) Number and Street City S	nership/Certificate of Or Iment of State: <i>Complete</i> tate Zip	part (a) OR (b) – not both:
2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	INDEPENDENT SETTLEMENT SERVICES, LLC The date of filing of the original Certificate of Limited Part 7/15/2005 Date(MM/DD/YYYY) The current registered office address on file with the Depar (a) Number and Street City S (b) c/0: C/O CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Daug Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following:	nership/Certificate of O tment of State: <i>Complete</i> tate Zip	county County
2 - - 3. ((INDEPENDENT SETTLEMENT SERVICES, LLC The date of filing of the original Certificate of Limited Part 7/15/2005 Date(MM/DD/YYYY) The current registered office address on file with the Depar (a) Number and Street City S (b) c/o: C/O CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Daug Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider	nership/Certificate of O tment of State: <i>Complete</i> tate Zip whin	e part (a) OR (b) – not both: County County County et forth in full, is as follows:
2 - - 3. ((INDEPENDENT SETTLEMENT SERVICES, LLC The date of filing of the original Certificate of Limited Part 7/15/2005 Date(MM/DD/YYYY) The current registered office address on file with the Depar (a) Number and Street City S (b) c/o: C/O CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Daug Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following: [X] The amendment adopted by the limited partnership/lim Article 1 of the Certificate of Organization shalal be am	nership/Certificate of O tment of State: <i>Complete</i> tate Zip whin	e part (a) OR (b) – not both: County County County et forth in full, is as follows:
2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	INDEPENDENT SETTLEMENT SERVICES, LLC The date of filing of the original Certificate of Limited Part 7/15/2005 Date(MM/DD/YYYY) The current registered office address on file with the Depar (a) (a) Number and Street City S (b) c/o: C/O CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Dauge Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following: [X] The amendment adopted by the limited partnership/lim Article 1 of the Certificate of Organization shalal be am company is Radian Valuation Services LLC [] The amendment adopted by the limited partnership/lim	nership/Certificate of O tment of State: <i>Complete</i> tate Zip whin	e part (a) OR (b) – not both: County County County et forth in full, is as follows:
2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	INDEPENDENT SETTLEMENT SERVICES, LLC The date of filing of the original Certificate of Limited Part 7/15/2005 Date(MM/DD/YYYY) The current registered office address on file with the Depar (a) Number and Street City S (b) c/o: C/O CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Daug Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following: The amendment adopted by the limited partnership/lim Article 1 of the Certificate of Organization shalal be am company is Radian Valuation Services LLC The amendment adopted by the limited partnership/lim attached hereto and made a part hereof.	nership/Certificate of Or tment of State: <i>Complete</i> tate Zip whin ited liability company, so ended to state: 1. The na	e part (a) OR (b) – not both: County County et forth in full, is as follows: ame of the limited liability set forth in full in Exhibit A

DSCB: 15-8622/8822-2

. .

4

•

6. Check if the amendment restates the Certificate of Limited Partnership/Organization:

The restated Certificate of Limited Partnership/Organization supersedes the original Certificate of Limited Partnership/Organization and all previous amendments thereto.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned limited partnership/limited liability company has caused this Certificate of Amendment to be executed this <u>30th</u> day of <u>March</u>, <u>2020</u>.

INDEPENDENT SETTLEMENT SERVICES, LLC

Name of Limited Partnership/Limited Liability Company

Tami A. Bohm

Signature

Manager

Title